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Monday 30 January Tuesday 31 January

__Déil sltting me 10:17pm <

B 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ and QPL cover - all must attend
(Daih <
B 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

Wednesday 1 February Thursday 2 February
__ Déil sitting 9am - 8:18pm

. 10:30 - 11:30 Attend Only: PLS on the MPA Bill - Reps from IEN
and Wind Energy Ireland (CR1, LH 2000)

INi0i00™=10:30 Briefing Withiofficials in advance of PMB(WEBS] M 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover (Déil)

B 11:15 - 12:00 Minister to take closing on PMB - Motion re Local = B 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dail)

itting 9:12am - 9pm T

Ringfencing of Development Funds (Dail) I 13:45 - 15:00 ALL TO ATTEND: Address to Joint Sitting of the
B 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover (Déil) Houses of the Oireachtas by president of Eurcpean Parliament
I8 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL Cover (Dail) (Dail)

M 20:30 - 21:00 VOTING BLOCK (Déil) w
\
\
\

Friday 3 February Saturday 4 February

Sunday 5 February

|
|
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Malcolm Nocnan (Housing} 1 16/05/2023 14:03
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Wednesday 8 February Thursday 9 February
||| Déil sitting 9am - 9:22pm &

M 10:00 - 11:00 Minister to take CM #4 (Seanad Chamber) O-

_ Dailsitting 2pmt0 9.37pm<>

¥ 13:30 - 14:00 Minister to take CM #6 (Seanad)
¥ 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dil) | (Labour) (D&il)
I 14:34 - 15:04 Minister on QPL Cover (D4il)

I 15:49 - 16:49 Possible Votes (Dail)

B 17:55 - 18:55 Minister to take opening of PMB - Housing

Friday 10 February Saturday 11 February

Sunday 12 February

Malcolm Noonan (Housing) 2

16/05/2023 14:03




13 February 2023 -
19 February 2023
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Monday 13 February

Tuesday 14 February

__ Dil sitting 2pm - 10:08pm<

M 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ and QPL cover (Dail) &
[ 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

Wednesday 15 February ,
Dl sittin pm ]

M 16:30 - 19:30 Possible votes

B 19:30 - 20:00 VOTING BLOCK (D4il) <

Thursday 16 February
_Dail sitting 9am - 9:03pm &

M 15:21 - 15:25 Minister to speak on Statements on Co-ordination
of Services for those Seeking Protection in Ireland (Dail)

Friday 17 February

Saturday 18 February

Sunday 19 February

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

16/05/2023 14:03
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M 16:00 - 17:00 Cabinet Committee on the Environment and
Climate Change {Sycamore Room and Room 301, Government
Buildings, Merrion Street Upper, Dublin)

__Diilsitting 2pm to 957pm >

¥ 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ and QPL cover (Dail)
M 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business _*
I 15:00 - 15:30 Minister Noonan to take CM #4 (Seanad)

I 18:39 - 19:39 Minister to take closing statement: PMB
(SF)Motion re Housing (Dail}

Wednesday 22 February
__Déil sitting 9.12am to 12:10am ©

M 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dil)
M 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dail)

B 14:15 - 15:40 Minister to take 2nd Stage of Historic and
Archaeological Heritage Bill 2023 (Seanad )

B 19:00 - 23:00 Possible Votes (Dail)
M 23:10 - 23:40 VOTING BLOCK (Dil) <

Thursday 23 February
_ Dl sitting 9am to 7.19pm -

[ 14:00 - 15:00 Minister Noonan to attend Select
Committee-2023 Revised Estimates for Public Services (CR4, LH
2000)

Saturday 25 February

Sunday 26 February

Malcolm Neonan (Housing)
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27 February 2023 -
5 March 2023
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Wednesday 1 March
_ Dl sitting 9.12am to 8pm <

B 14:45 - 16:30 Minister to take Committee Stage Historic and
Archaeological Heritage Bill 2023 (Seanad)

¥ 18:00 - 18:30 VOTING BLOCK (Diil) &

B 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dail)
1 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dail)

Tuesday 28 Febrya_ry -
| Dail sitting 2pm t0 10.18pm "

I 13:15 - 14:00 Minister to take CM #6 (Seanad) &

[ 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ and QPL cover (Dil) &

M 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business <

¥ 16:00 - 16:57 Minister to take Opening and Closing statement
on Motion Re proposa! for the directive of a the European
Parliament and of the Council on the definition of criminal
offences and penalties for the violation of Union restrictive
measures (Dail)

[ 21:30 - 22:18 Minister to take TIDs 1, 2 and 3 (Dil) &

Thursday 2 March
éil sitting 9am t0 6.33pm <"

B 17:10 - 17:23 Minister to take TID #4 (D&il) &

Friday 3 March

; Saturday 4 March

Sunday 5 March

Malcolm Noenan (Housing)

16/05/2023 14:03



